ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting November 20, 2019 Meeting Location: Jethro's Ames
1301 Buckeye Ave, Ames, IA 50010
# | DUE INAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG | MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
s
1 Abel Elli eabel@shive-hattery.com
2 Ahrens Tjaden ahrenst@bluestonemep.com
3 Blake Dan dblake@dptgroup.com R \\
4 Caron Jeremy jcaron@iamu.org
5 Chin Don Sang |donsang@iastate.edu
6 Day Mike mpday@iastate.edu ﬂ/\\,
7 Ernzen Peter peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com
8 Gielczyk Jordan jordangiel@comcast.net
9 Grove Brian brian.grove@resourcece.com
10 Gustafson Michael |gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com
11 Harms Brendan |brendan.harms@resourcece.com / /
12 | 54 |Himschoot Alex ahimschoot@willdan.com i 6\
13 Jasper Scott sjasper@iastate.edu
14 Jesson Matthew [mattj@hvactab.com )7
15 Kadic Emir emir.kadic@imegcorp.com
16 Kems Jason jkems@woodmaninc.com v P v \mx
17 e Kems Jason jkems@woodmaninc.com
18 Kooker Greg gkooker@willdan.com
19 Leonard Clint clint.r.leonard@jci.com
20 Logan Joel jlogan@willdan.com \\\\\y& MMMW\%K&\N\{ . P v
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# | DUE {NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG | MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
$
21 Mathison Margaret |3mathison@gmail.com X vA
22 Meredith John K69gto@gmail.com x e ~e
23 Metzger Corey corey.metzger@resourcece.com ; \vm X xva
24 Narog Luke Inarog@iastate.edu
25 Nielsen Joe nielsenj@thebakergroup.com
26 Noble Alex aznoble2 @iastate.edu / Y\ \V
27 O'Banion Matt mobanion@mechsales.com ‘
a
28 Parker Kevin keparker@iastate.edu
29 Poetting David david.m.poetting@jci.com /
e
30 Puls Adam apuls@shive-hattery.com V&
31 Reinders-Caron Christine |creinder@iastate.edu x
32 Rogers Curt curt.rogers@ristandassociates.com
33 Sanders Vince vince.sanders@harthammer.com
34 Seymour Michael |[mseymour@iastate.edu
35 Shawda Jon jons@hvactab.com X X
36 Spottek Jessica jspottek@iastate.edu J/ /m
37 Steffens Brian bsteffens@shive-hattery.com o\ “ o
.vﬁ Vﬂ\ Q,f
39 Swenka Matt mswenka@willdan.com o . N
x| X e
40 Wilwerding Gerry GWILWERDING@RDGUSA.COM e Ne x
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$ N
41 Wolfe Mike wolfem@thebakergroup.com B ..

42 Zaug Dan daniel.v.zaug@jci.com \Agx\ax@%(\hu\x %ﬁ - X
e s «W\%wii o

]

43 Zimmerman Russell zimmermanr@thebakergroup.com
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